
 
   

NATIONAL YOUTH LEAGUE - 2009/10 SEASON DRAW 
   

Current as @ 14 August 2009 
 

RD 1 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEST 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 11 Sep 09  Adelaide United v Central Coast Mariners Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm  5:15pm 

Sat 12 Sep 09  Newcastle Jets v Brisbane Roar EnergyAustralia Stadium 2:45pm 2:45pm 

Sat 12 Sep 09 Sydney FC v AIS Sydney Football Stadium 4:45pm 4:45pm 

Sun 13 Sep 09 Perth Glory v Gold Coast United Members Equity Stadium 12:15pm 2:15pm 

 Melbourne Victory v BYE    

 

RD 2 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEST 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 18 Sep 09 Brisbane Roar v Perth Glory Goodwin Park 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Fri 18 Sep 09 Adelaide United v Melbourne Victory Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm  5:15pm 

Sat 19 Sep 09 Central Coast Mariners v Gold Coast United Bluetongue Stadium 4:45pm 4:45pm 

Sun 20 Sep 09 Sydney FC v Newcastle Jets Sydney Football Stadium 12:15pm 12:15pm 

 AIS v BYE    

 

RD 3 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEST 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 25 Sep 09 Newcastle Jets v Perth Glory EnergyAustralia Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm 

Sat 26 Sep 09 Brisbane Roar v Sydney FC Goodwin Park 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sat 26 Sep 09 AIS v Adelaide United AIS Athletics Track  3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 27 Sep 09 Gold Coast United v Melbourne Victory Southport Tigers 3:00pm 3:00pm 

 Central Coast Mariners v BYE    

 

RD 4 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEST/AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Sat 3 Oct 09 Perth Glory v AIS Members Equity Stadium 12:45pm 2:45pm 

Sat 3 Oct 09 Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners Seymour Shaw 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 4 Oct 09 Melbourne Victory v Brisbane Roar Veneto Club 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sun 4 Oct 09 Adelaide United v Newcastle Jets Hindmarsh Stadium 2:30pm 3:00pm 

 Gold Coast United v BYE    

 

RD 5 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 9 Oct 09 Brisbane Roar v Gold Coast United Goodwin Park 4:00pm 4:00pm 

Fri 9 Oct 09 Perth Glory v Adelaide United Members Equity Stadium 4:15pm 7:15pm 

Sat 10 Oct 09 Melbourne Victory v Sydney FC  Veneto Club 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sat 10 Oct 09 Central Coast Mariners v AIS Pluim Park 11:00am 11:00am 

 Newcastle Jets v BYE    

 

RD 6 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 16 Oct 09 Adelaide United v Sydney FC Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

Sat 17 Oct 09 Gold Coast United v Perth Glory Southport Tigers 2:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 18 Oct 09 Newcastle Jets v Melbourne Victory EnergyAustralia Stadium 12:15pm 12:15pm 

Sun 18 Oct 09 Brisbane Roar v Central Coast Mariners Ballymore Stadium  3:15pm 4:15pm 

 AIS v BYE    
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RD 7 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 23 Oct 09 Newcastle Jets v Central Coast Mariners EnergyAustralia Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm 

Sat 24 Oct 09 AIS v Perth Glory McKellar Park  1:00pm 1:00pm 

Sat 24 Oct 09 Sydney FC v Brisbane Roar  Seymour Shaw 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 25 Oct 09 Melbourne Victory v Adelaide United Veneto Club 2:00pm 2:00pm 

 Gold Coast United v BYE    

 

RD 8 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 31 Oct 09 Brisbane Roar v Newcastle Jets Ballymore Stadium 3:15pm 4:15pm 

Sun 1 Nov 09 Central Coast Mariners v Adelaide United McKellar Park   11:00am 11:00am 

Sun 1 Nov 09 Gold Coast United v AIS Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 

Sun 1 Nov 09 Perth Glory v Melbourne Victory Members Equity Stadium 1:15pm 4:15pm 

 Sydney FC v BYE    

 

RD 9 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 6 Nov 09 Adelaide United v Brisbane Roar Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

Sun 8 Nov 09 Melbourne Victory v Central Coast Mariners Veneto Club 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sun 8 Nov 09 Gold Coast United v Sydney FC Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 

Sun 8 Nov 09 Newcastle Jets v AIS EnergyAustralia Stadium 2:15pm 2:15pm 

 Perth Glory v BYE    

 

RD 10 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 13 Nov 09 Newcastle Jets v Gold Coast United Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm 

Sat 14 Nov 09 Brisbane Roar v Central Coast Mariners Ballymore Stadium 3:15pm 4:15pm 

Sat 14 Nov 09 Adelaide United v AIS Hindmarsh Stadium 5:20pm 5:50pm 

Sun 15 Nov 09 Perth Glory v Melbourne Victory Clipsal Stadium 3:00pm 6:00pm 

 Sydney FC v BYE    

 

RD 15 
(Midweek 

Round) 
FIXTURE VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Wed 18 Nov 09 Brisbane Roar v AIS Ballymore Stadium 3:00pm 4:00pm 
 

RD 11 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 20 Nov 09 Adelaide United v Gold Coast United Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

Sat 21 Nov 09 AIS v Central Coast Mariners AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sun 22 Nov 09 Perth Glory v Sydney FC Members Equity Stadium 1:15pm 4:15pm 

Sun 22 Nov 09 Brisbane Roar v Melbourne Victory Ballymore Stadium 3:00pm 4:00pm 

 Newcastle Jets v BYE    
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RD 12 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 28 Nov 09 Central Coast Mariners v Perth Glory Pluim Park  10:00am 10:00am 

Sun 29 Nov 09 AIS v Adelaide United AIS Athletics Track 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sun 29 Nov 09 Melbourne Victory v Gold Coast United Veneto Club 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sun 29 Nov 09 Sydney FC v Newcastle Jets Sydney Football Stadium 2:00pm 2:00pm 

 Brisbane Roar v BYE    

 

RD 13 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 4 Dec 09 Adelaide United v Newcastle Jets Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

Sat 5 Dec 09 Sydney FC v AIS Sydney Football Stadium 4:15pm 4:15pm 

Sat 5 Dec 09 Perth Glory v Brisbane Roar Clipsal Stadium 3:00pm 6:00pm 

Sun 6 Dec 09 Gold Coast United v Central Coast Mariners Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 

 Melbourne Victory v BYE    

 

RD 14 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 11 Dec 09 Newcastle Jets v Gold Coast United Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm 

Sat 12 Dec 09 Central Coast Mariners v Melbourne Victory Bluetongue Stadium 4:15pm 4:15pm 

Sun 13 Dec 09 AIS v Perth Glory AIS Athletics Track 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 13 Dec 09 Brisbane Roar v Adelaide United Ballymore Stadium 3:00pm 4:00pm 

 Sydney FC v BYE    

 

RD 15 
(Midweek 

Round) 
FIXTURE VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Wed 18 Nov 09 Brisbane Roar v AIS Ballymore Stadium 3:00pm 4:00pm 

Wed 23 Dec 09 Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners Sydney Football Stadium 4:45pm 4:45pm 

Thu 14 Jan 10 Gold Coast United v Newcastle Jets Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 

Tue 19 Jan 10 Adelaide United v Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

 Melbourne Victory v BYE    

 

RD 16 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 18 Dec 09 Newcastle Jets v AIS Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm 

Sat 19 Dec 09 Central Coast Mariners v Brisbane Roar Bluetongue Stadium 3:10pm 3:10pm 

Sat 19 Dec 09 Gold Coast United v Perth Glory Southport Tigers 4:00pm 5:00pm 

Sun 20 Dec 09 Melbourne Victory v Sydney FC Epping Stadium 4:00pm 4:00pm 

 Adelaide United v BYE    

 

RD 15 
(Midweek 

Round) 
FIXTURE VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Wed 23 Dec 09 Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners Sydney Football Stadium 4:45pm 4:45pm 
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RD 17 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 26 Dec 09 Perth Glory v Newcastle Jets Members Equity Stadium 2:00pm 5:00pm 

Sun 27 Dec 09 AIS v Melbourne Victory AIS Athletics Track 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 27 Dec 09 Sydney FC v Adelaide United Sydney Football Stadium 4:15pm 4:15pm 

Sun 27 Dec 09 Gold Coast United v Brisbane Roar  Southport Tigers 4:00pm 5:00pm 

 Central Coast Mariners v BYE    

 

RD 18 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 2 Jan 10 Melbourne Victory v Newcastle Jets Veneto Club 5:00pm 5:00pm 

Sat 2 Jan 10 AIS v Brisbane Roar AIS Athletics Track 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 3 Jan 10 Central Coast Mariners v Perth Glory Pluim Park 10:00am 10:00am 

Sun 3 Jan 10 Gold Coast United v Sydney FC Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 

 Adelaide United v BYE    

 

RD 19 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 8 Jan 10 Newcastle Jets v Melbourne Victory Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm 

Sat 9 Jan 10 Central Coast Mariners v AIS Bluetongue Stadium 4:15pm 4:15pm 

Sat 9 Jan 10 Perth Glory v Sydney FC Dorrien Gardens 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Sun 10 Jan 10 Gold Coast United v Adelaide United Southport Tigers 4:00pm 5:00pm 

 Brisbane Roar v BYE    

 

RD 15 
(Midweek 

Round) 
FIXTURE VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Thu 14 Jan 10 Gold Coast United v Newcastle Jets Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 
 
 

RD 20 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 15 Jan 10 Adelaide United v Central Coast Mariners Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

Sat 16 Jan 10 Sydney FC v Gold Coast United Cromer Park 4:00pm 4:00pm 

Sun 17 Jan 10 Melbourne Victory v Perth Glory Epping Stadium 4:00pm 4:00pm 

Sun 17 Jan 10 Brisbane Roar v Newcastle Jets Ballymore Stadium 3:30pm 4:30pm 

 AIS v BYE    

 

RD 15 
(Midweek 

Round) 
FIXTURE VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Tue 19 Jan 10 Adelaide United v Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 
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RD 21 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 22 Jan 10 Central Coast Mariners v Gold Coast United Bluetongue Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm 

Sat 23 Jan 10 Newcastle Jets v Sydney FC Adamstown Oval 5:00pm 5:00pm 

Sun 24 Jan 10 AIS v Brisbane Roar AIS Athletics Track 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 24 Jan 10 Melbourne Victory v Adelaide United Epping Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm 

 Perth Glory v BYE    

 

RD 22 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 30 Jan 10 Gold Coast United v Melbourne Victory Southport Tigers 3:00pm 4:00pm 

Sat 30 Jan 10  AIS v Newcastle Jets Deakin Football Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sat 30 Jan 10 Perth Glory v Central Coast Mariners Dorrien Gardens 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Sun 31 Jan 10 Brisbane Roar v Sydney FC Ballymore Stadium 3:30pm 4:30pm 

 Adelaide United v BYE    

 

RD 23 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 6 Feb 10 Central Coast Mariners v Newcastle Jets Bluetongue Stadium 3:10pm 3:10pm 

Sat 6 Feb 10 Melbourne Victory v AIS Epping Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sat 6 Feb 10 Adelaide United v Brisbane Roar Hindmarsh Stadium 4:45pm 5:15pm 

Sun 7 Feb 10 Sydney FC v Perth Glory Parramatta Stadium 2:00pm 2:00pm 

 Gold Coast United v BYE    

 

RD 24 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 12 Feb 10 Newcastle Jets v Adelaide United EnergyAustralia Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm 

Sat 13 Feb 10 AIS v Gold Coast United AIS Athletics Track 10:00am 10:00am 

Sun 14 Feb 10 Sydney FC v Melbourne Victory  Sydney Football Stadium 2:00pm 2:00pm 

Sun 14 Feb 10 Perth Glory v Brisbane Roar Dorrien Gardens 5:00pm 8:00pm 

 Central Coast Mariners v BYE    

 

RD 25 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Fri 19 Feb 10 Brisbane Roar v Gold Coast United  Ballymore Stadium 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Sat 20 Feb 10 Melbourne Victory v Central Coast Mariners Epping Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sat 20 Feb 10 AIS v Sydney FC AIS Athletics Track 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sun 21 Feb 10 Adelaide United v Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium 3:00pm 3:30pm 

 Newcastle Jets v BYE    
 

RD 26 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sat 27 Feb 10 Melbourne Victory v Brisbane Roar Epping Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm 

Sat 27 Feb 10 Gold Coast United v AIS Southport Tigers 4:00pm 5:00pm 

Sat 27 Feb 10 Sydney FC v Adelaide United Cromer Park 4:00pm 4:00pm 

Sat 27 Feb 10 Central Coast Mariners v Newcastle Jets Pluim Park 4:00pm 4:00pm 

 Perth Glory v BYE    
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RD 27 FIXTURE VENUE 
LOCAL 

KICK-OFF 
AEDT 

KICK-OFF 

Sun 7 Mar 10 AIS v Melbourne Victory AIS Athletics Track 1:00pm 1:00pm 

Sat 6 Mar 10 Central Coast Mariners v Sydney FC Pluim Park  4:00pm 4:00pm 

Sat 6 Mar 10 Perth Glory v Newcastle Jets Clipsal Stadium  5:00pm 8:00pm 

Sun 7 Mar 10 Adelaide United v Gold Coast United Hindmarsh Stadium 3:00pm 3:30pm 

 Brisbane Roar v BYE    

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NATIONAL YOUTH LEAGUE 2010 SEMI FINALS VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

13/14 March Team 1 v Team 4 To Be Advised TBC TBC 

13/14 March Team 2 v Team 3 To Be Advised TBC TBC 

 

 
NATIONAL YOUTH LEAGUE 2010 GRAND FINAL VENUE 

LOCAL 
KICK-OFF 

AEDT 
KICK-OFF 

Sat, 20 Mar 10 Winner Semi 1 v Winner Semi 2 To Be Advised TBC TBC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
   

 

VENUE INFORMATION 
   

Current as @ 14 August 2009 
 

 
Adamstown Oval 
Bryant Street 
Adamstown  NSW 
 
AIS Athletics Track 
Masterman St 
Bruce  ACT 
 
Ballymore Stadium 
Clyde Rd 
Herston  QLD 
 
Bluetongue Stadium 
Cnr. Dane Drive & Central Coast Hwy 
Gosford  NSW 
 
Clipsal Stadium 
Cnr. Walter Rd & Eighth Ave 
Inglewood  WA 
 
Cromer Park 
101 South Creek Road 
Dee Why  NSW 
 
Deakin Football Stadium 
Grose St 
Deakin  ACT 
 
Dorrien Gardens  
3 Lawley Street 
North Perth  WA 
 
EnergyAustralia Stadium 
Turton Rd 
Broadmeadow  NSW 
 
Epping Stadium 
Harvest Home Rd 
Epping  VIC   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Goodwin Park  
Cansdale St 
Yeronga  QLD 

 
Hindmarsh Stadium 
Holden St  
Hindmarsh  SA 
 
McKellar Park 
Cnr. William Slim & Owen Dixon Drives 
McKellar  ACT 
 
Members Equity Stadium 
310 Pier St  
Perth  WA 
 
Parramatta Stadium 
O'Connell St 
Parramatta NSW 
 
Pluim Park 
Lot 1, Tuggerah St 
Lisarow  NSW 
 
Seymour Shaw 
The Boulevarde  
Miranda  NSW 
 
Southport Tigers  
10 Jackman St 
Southport  QLD 
 
Sydney Football Stadium 
Driver Ave 
Paddington  NSW 
 
Veneto Club 
191 Bullen Rd 
Bulleen  VIC 

 
 
 


